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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Agnico Eagle Mines Ltd’s “ Meadowbank” Project: Type A - In-Pit Tailings Disposal
Licence Modification Request 7 of 7 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Feb 26, 2018 at 4:58 PM
To: Michel Groleau <michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: "karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Stephanie Autut
(stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca)" <stephanie.autut@nwb-oen.ca>, "david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca" <david.hohnstein@nwb-
oen.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "rbarry@nirb.ca" <rbarry@nirb.ca>, SopÄ¥ia Granchinho
<sgranchinho@nirb.ca>, "tineka.simmons@cannor.gc.ca" <tineka.simmons@cannor.gc.ca>, "Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca"
<Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "melissa.pinto@canada.ca" <melissa.pinto@canada.ca>, "Ian.Parsons@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca" <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "as.geovector@bellnet.ca" <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>,
"bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca" <bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Ryan Vanengen
<ryan.vanengen@agnicoeagle.com>, Isabelle Couture <isabelle.couture@agnicoeagle.com>

Good afternoon Michel,

The Nunavut Water Board (NWB) acknowledges receipt of 7 e-mails total for the modification request, the NWB will
process the modification once the NPC/NIRB process is complete.

Regards,

Richard
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